
First & Last Name Last Name Email Address Affiliation 
Shelby Adler Adler shelby.adler@wisconsin.gov WDNR
Caleb Armstrong Armstrong caleb.armstrong@co.marathon.wi.us EPPIC - Marathon County CPZ
Tracy Arnold Arnold arnoldt@co.portage.wi.gov Portage County LWCD
Chris Arnold Arnold Christopher.Arnold@ColumbiaCountyWi.gov Columbia County Land/Water
Tom Boisvert Boisvert thomas.boisvert@co.lincoln.wi.us Lincoln County Land Services Department
Joe Bonnell Bonnell joseph.bonnell@wisconsin.edu WDNR
Scott Bordeau Bordeau pacrs.info@gmail.com PACRS President
Colette Camerano Camerano pacrs2014@gmail.com PACRS Secretary
Adam DeKleyn DeKleyn adekleyn@ploverwi.gov Village of Plover - Community Development 
John K. Endrizzi Endrizzi terrapin@wctc.net Independent Water Warriors
John Eron Eron eronag@hotmail.com FMCWC
Mayo Ewanowski Ewanowski mayoew@gmail.com PACRS VP
Brian Fischer Fischer bfischer@eoni.com 14 Mile Creek Watershed Alliance
Heather Gayton Gayton hgayton@wisc.edu Farmers of the Roche-a-Cri, UW-Madison FISC, College of Agricultural and Life Sciences
Rick Georgeson Georgeson sailrick@wctc.net PACRS Farmers of the Roche Cri
Mike Gleason Gleason msjtlg@duck.com Lake Wisconsin Alliance
Lauren Haydon Haydon lauren.haydon@wisconsin.gov WI DNR
Kirstie Heidenreich Heidenreich kirstie.heidenreich@co.marathon.wi.us Marathon County Conservation, Planning, and Zoning
Fred Heider Heider fheider@ncwrpc.org North Central Wisconsin Regional Planning Commission (NCWRPC)
Eric J. Hummel Hummel ejhummel15@gmail.com Nepco Lake District
Larry Isensee Isensee larry.isensee@gmail.com Nepco Lake District
Anna James James anna.m.james@wisc.edu Extension
Brad Johnson Johnson bradleya.johnson@wisconsin.gov WI DNR NR Basin Supervisor
David Kell Kell revskell2@gmail.com Lake Wisconsin Alliance
John Kennedy Kennedy john@kennedydiesel.com BEPCO
David Keuler Keuler david.keuler.dk@gmail.com 14 Mile Watershed Alliance
Al Knotek Knotek koverome@gmail.com PACRS
Karen Knotek Knotek hollykobe@gmail.com PACRS
Lucas Koenig Koenig Lucas.Koenig@wisconsin.gov DNR - Fisheries
Jacki Koll Koll jkoll@solarus.net PACRS
Kimberly Kuber Kuber Kimberly.Kuber@wisconsin.gov WDNR
Joe Kubis Kubis jkubis715@gmail.com Visit Rome  
Guolong Liang Liang gliang6@wisc.edu Extension  
Lauren Lueneburg Lueneburg lauren.lueneburg@ercoworldwide.com PACRS
Jared Mader Mader jared.mader@co.marathon.wi.us Marathon County Conservation Dept. 
Aaron Marti Marti aaronm.marti@wisconsin.gov WDNR- WI River Headwaters Stream and River Biologist
Mitchell McCarthy McCarthy mitchell.mccarthy@saukcountywi.gov Sauk County LRE
Carol McMahon McMahon okeebaylakeassociation@gmail.com Okee Bay Lake Association
Rick McMahon McMahon Okee Bay Lake Association
Jen McNelly McNelly jennifer.mcnelly@wisc.edu UW-Madison Division of Extension
Michael Mittelstadt Mittelstadt mbmittelstadt@hotmail.com Lake Redstone Protection District 
Amy Neigum Neigum aneigum@gmail.com EPPIC
Amy Neigum Neigum littleribranch24@gmail.com EPPIC
Pat Oldenburg Oldenburg patrick.oldenburg@wisconsin.gov WDNR
Tim Oleary O'Leary Tim.O'Leary@ColumbiaCountyWI.gov Columbia County Land/Water
John Pavelski Pavelski
Scott Provost Provost scott.provost@wisconsin.gov WDNR
Dave Rozeboom Rozeboom david.rozeboom@wisconsin.gov WI DNR policy initiatives
Greg Sager Sager greg.sager@yahoo.com Cranberry Grower
Josh Saykally Saykally Josh.Saykally@co.waushara.wi.us Waushara County Land/Water



Marco Scarasso Scarasso marco.scarasso@wisconsin.gov WDNR
Jennifer Schneiderman Schneiderman jennifer.schneiderman@saukcountywi.gov Sauk County Land Conservation and Environment, Lake Redstone Protection District
Jill Schoen Schoen jill.schoen@wisconsin.gov DNR
Ron Schoepp Schoepp  Schoepp Farms and Lake Wisconsin Farmer Led Council
Ken Schroeder Schroeder ken.schroeder@wisc.edu UW-Extension, Farmers of Mill Creek and Farmers for Tomorrow
Tom Schultz Schultz tschultz@heartland.farm Farmers of the Roche - A Cri
Paul Skawinski Skawinski pskawins@uwsp.edu UWSP
Mike Sorge Sorge michael.sorge@wisconsin.gov WI DNR NR Basin Supervisor
Bill Spain Spain billspain9@gmail.com Okee Bay Mill Pond Lake Association 
Brenda Spain Spain Okee Bay Mill Pond Lake Association 
Keifer Sroka Sroka keifer.sroka@co.adams.wi.us Adams LWCD
Steve Taylor Taylor 249stephen@gmail.com PACRS Treasurer
David Trudeau Trudeau dtrudeau@wctc.net 14 Mile Watershed Alliance
Arthur Watkinson Watkinson arthur.watkinson@wisconsin.gov WDNR
Tom Wright Wright lkubis@visitromewi.com Lake Arrowhead
Shane Wucherpfennig Wucherpfennig shane.wucherpfennig@woodcountywi.gov Wood County L&W


